Sensing and Control
! WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or
catalogue) is for reference only. DO NOT USE this
document as product installation information.
• Complete installation, operation and maintenance
information is provided in the instructions supplied

Vibration: 10 g conforming to IEC 68-2-6 (BS 2011, Part 2.1 Fc) (actuator not fitted)
Bump: 40 g conforming to IEC 68-2-29 (BS 2011, Part 2 LeB)
Order guide
Description Catalogue Listing
Side Rotary Lever EVN2000A
Top Pin Plunger EVN2000B
Top Roller Plunger, Parallel EVN2000C
Top Roller Plunger, Perpendicular EVN2000D
Honeywell • Sensing and Control  3
EVN2000 Series Limit Switch
Mounting drawings in mm and (inches)
EVN2000CEVN2000A
EVN2000B
EVN2000D